BURTON WEEK 2010
RACE 3 PROVISIONAL
BOROUGH OF WEYMOUTH CUP
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S/NO HELM CREW CLUB POS
3530 Graham Camm Zoe Ballantyne Burghfield S C 1

3527 Kevin lles Jane Wade Thorpe Bay Y C 2
3526 Tom Stewart Nicky Bass Northampton S C 3
3528 Jon Ibbotson Charlotte Stewart OCSss 4
3531 Steve Sallis Joanne Sallis Hykeham S C 5
3519 Jo Richards Sophie Mackley Gurnard S C 6
3450 Richard Williams Lindsey lles Shotley S C 7
3523 John Meadowcroft Rosie White Upper Thames S C 8
3529 Andrew Mckee Clare Hunter Castaways 9
3477 Bruce Johnson Nigel Playford Bristol Corinthian Y C 10
3441 lan Gore Penny Yarwood Up River Y C 11
3472 Mark Simpson Emma Simpson Scaling Dam S C 12
3427 Matt Greenfield Hannah Playford 13
3474 Felix Newall-smith Emily Wheeler Spinnaker Club 14
3524 David Peacock Charlie Peacock Trent Valley S C 15
3481 Matt Reid Eleanor Assinder Spinnaker Club 16
3455 Caroline Martin Andrew Douglas Burghfield S C 17
2993 William Warren Toby Lewis Shoreham S C 18
3532 Gavin Willis Sabrina Willis Bristol Corinthian Y C 19
3517 Terry Cooke Naomi Bilton Bristol Corinthian Y C 20
3449 Steve Adshead Rebecca Plumley Spinnaker Club 21
3521 Dare Barry Emily Abbott Royal Victoria Y C 22
3533 Mike Day Anne Murch St Catherines 23
3418 Arthur Henderson Amy Yeoman / Mary Henderson Salcombe Y C 24
3522 John Thornton Mandy Thornton Henley S C 25
3444 Jeremy Carey Georgina Rowland Burghfield S C 26
3491 Mike Storey Alex Storey Island Barn R S C 27
3490 Nigel White Chris White Burghfield S C 28
3501 Keri Harris Theo Harris Salcombe Y C Rnsa 29
3431 Simon Ballantine Karen Ballantine Salcombe Y C 30
3513 Christian Day Sophie Richards Leigh & Lowton S C 31
3217 Philip David Anthony Copsey Yorkshire Ouse S C 32
3404 Steve Broom Emily Fardell Spinnaker Club 33
3411 Nick Copsey Scott Bilham ElySC 34
3468 John Cheetham Laura Humphrey Yeadon S C 35
3471 Sarah Edwards Anna Duff Ranelagh S C 36
3432 Stephen Le Grys Luke Lazell Thorpe Bay Y C 37
3494 David Moore Rosie Lloyd Salcombe Y C 38
3291 Tom Ballantine Michael Calvert Salcombe Y C 39
3423 Rebecca Johnson Laurence Walker Ranelagh S C 40
3236 Simon Hopkins Matt Hopkins Up River Y C 41
3496 Gareth Williams Jen Turner Leigh & Lowton S C 42
3361 Patrick Hamilton Kai Loudon Burwain S C 43
3438 Ben Harris Amanda Harris Up River Y C 44
3287 Gerry Ledger Alex Gore Up River Y C 45
3439 Nigel Blazeby Wendy /charlie Blazeby Salcombe Y C 46
3458 Martin Clarke Matt Clarke Hykeham S C 47
3500 Jerry Garner Margaret Garner Stour S C 48
3514 John Nixon Sue Howe Carsington S C 49
3378 Ken Comrie Hugh Comrie Chew Valley Lake Sc 50
3502 Steve Loudon Jack Loudon Upton Warren Sc 51
3483 James Taylor Sam Childs Rnsa Burghfield 52
3003 Peter Ballantine Torrin Blazeby Salcombe Y C 53



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

2765
3384
3362
3448
3534
2266
1657
2255
3525
2399
3295
3246
3387
3516
2531
2935
3372
3412
3415
3433
3469
3518
3520

Thomas White
lan Purkis

Christopher Edwards

Peter Miatt
Charlie Lloyd
Howard Chadwick
Brian Kitching
Tim Gatti
Michael Airey
Angus Beyts
Stuart Cartwright
Alex Dick

Noel Boswijk
Steve Norbury
Vincent Phillips
David Croft
Vince Edmonds
Christopher Troth
Nick Rogers
Tom Hayhoe
Simon Walworth
Phil Brown

lan Stables

Maria Gidley
Margaret Purkis
Kate Edwards
Lesley lles
Helen/ Sam Lloyd
Liz Wady
Christine Marshall
Seb Gatti

Ben Humphrey
Jemma Spicer
Louis Cartwright
Martha Dick
Pips Mcrea
Andy Hill

Fiona Phillips
Rosemary Croft
Kitty Lonergan
David Humphrey
Evie Rogers
Natalie Jobling
Rosie Walworth
Dawn Brown
Gina Stables

Olton Mere S C
Yorkshire Ouse S C
Ranelagh S C

Notts County S C
Salcombe Y C
Yeadon S C
Frampton On Severn S C
Yeadon S C

Thorpe Bay Y C
Forfar S C
Salcombe Y C
Chew Valley Lake Sc
Chichester Harbour
Burghfield S C
Yorkshire Ouse S C
Frensham Pond Sc
Northampton S C
Olton Mere S C
Spinnaker Club
Ranelagh S C
Spinnaker Club
Spinnaker Club
Spinnaker Club
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